
KUVEMPU     UNIVERSITY 
Department of Applied Botany 

Ph.D Entrance Exam Candidates list  
July-2022 

          Time: 90 Min                                                                                      Max marks =90 

Sl. 
No Code No. Register No Cat 

Entrance
Marks 

Obtained 
Remarks 

1.  Bommalingaiah B P PHDAB202202 ST 32 Not Qualified 

2.  Bommegowdna A Mauna PHDAB202203 IIIA 45 Qualified 

3.  Devindrappa PHDAB202204 KSET/SC 12 Qualified 

4.  Kavya H PHDAB202206 II A 65 Qualified 

5.  Kishor G N PHDAB202209 SC 35 Not Qualified 

6.  Manjunath Swami K S PHDAB202211 GM 38 Not Qualified 

7.  Niharika U K PHDAB202214 KSET/IIA 57 Qualified 

8.  Niveditha B T PHDAB202215 KSET/GM 54 Qualified 

9.  Pooja K P PHDAB202217 IIIB 
 57 Qualified 

10.  Pushpa K PHDAB202219 KSET/ST 46 Qualified 

11.  Rachana C Sanga PHDAB202220 KSET/IIA 49 Qualified 

12.  Raksha P Chawan PHDAB202221 IIIB 30 Not Qualified 

13.  Shreeharsha K S PHDAB202223 GM 32 Not Qualified 

14.  Siddhaling Shiradoni PHDAB202224 GM 33 Not Qualified 

15.  Somalingappa B Palled PHDAB202225 M.Phil. 46 Qualified 

16.  Srinivasa Naik O PHDAB202226 SC 39 Not Qualified 

17.  Suma M K PHDAB202227 IIA 43 Not Qualified 

18.  Tejaskumar N PHDAB202230 KSET-II A 58 Qualified 

19.  Venkatesh Jugal PHDAB202235 SC 49 Qualified 

 
 

                                                                                                             Sd/- 
                                                                                                        Chairman  

 
 
 
 



 
 
 

Instructions to the Qualified Candidates:  
                                                                                                        

 

1.  The  minimum marks  for  pass  in  Ph.D.  Entrance  Test  is  50% of  the  total  Marks  (i.e.,  45  
Marks out of 90 Marks) with a relaxation of 5% to SC/ST/OBC (noncreamy layer)/differently 
abled category candidates (i.e., 40 Marks out of 90 Mark. 

2. There is no minimum pass marks for the candidates who have qualified UGC/CSIR-NET 
(including Lectureship/SLET/GATE/Teacher Fellowship holder/Inspire Fellowships). 
However, the marks secured in the Ph.D. Entrance Test shall be the basis for the preparation 
of merit list. 

3. The eligible candidates as per the above note are required to attend the Ph.D. Entrance Test      
Viva-Voce Examination on 18-07-2022 (Monday) at 11.00AM in the Dept of Botany, 
Jnanasahyadri, Life Sciences Block, Kuvempu University, Shankarghatta-577 451. 

     

                                                                                                              Sd/- 
                                                                                                        Chairman  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

KUVEMPU     UNIVERSITY 
Department of Applied Botany 

Ph.D Entrance Exam Candidates list  
July-2022 

          Time: 90 Min                                                                                      Max marks =90 

Sl. 
No Code No. Register No Cat EntranceMarks 

Obtained Remarks 

1.  Bommalingaiah B P PHDAB202202 ST 32 Not Eligibel 

2.  Bommegowdna A Mauna PHDAB202203 IIIA 45 Eligibel 

3.  Devindrappa  PHDAB202204 KSET/SC 12 Eligibel 

4.  Kavya H PHDAB202206 II A 65 Eligibel 

5.  Kishor G N PHDAB202209 SC 35 Not Eligibel 

6.  Manjunath Swami K S PHDAB202211 GM 38 Not Eligibel 

7.  Niharika U K PHDAB202214 KSET/IIA 57 Eligibel 

8.  Niveditha B T PHDAB202215 KSET/GM 54 Eligibel 

9.  Pooja K P PHDAB202217 IIIB 
 57 Eligibel 

10.  Pushpa K PHDAB202219 KSET/ST 46 Eligibel 

11.  Rachana C Sanga PHDAB202220 KSET/IIA 49 Eligibel 

12.  Raksha P Chawan PHDAB202221 IIIB 30 Not Eligibel 

13.  Shreeharsha K S PHDAB202223 GM 32 Not Eligibel 

14.  Siddhaling Shiradoni PHDAB202224 GM 33 Not Eligibel 

15.  Somalingappa B Palled PHDAB202225 M.Phil. 46 Eligibel 

16.  Srinivasa Naik O PHDAB202226 SC 39 Not Eligibel 

17.  Suma M K PHDAB202227 IIA 43 Not Eligibel 

18.  Tejaskumar N PHDAB202230 KSET-II A 58 Eligibel 

19.  Venkatesh Jugal PHDAB202235 SC 49 Eligibel 

 
 

                                                                                                             Sd/- 
                                                                                                        Chairman 


